
 

2013 - 2014 Middle School Boys Basketball 
Head Coach:  Marven Alcindor 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME Bus  

12/19 @ Neighborhood House 70 Victory Road, Dorchester 5:30 Leaves 4:15 

returns 7:15 

1/3 @ Boston Prep Edward Brook, 190 Cummins 

Highway, Roslindale, MA 
5:45 Leaves 4:15 

Returns 7:15 

1/5 KIPP Boston Hingham Middle School 4:15 Meet there 

1/8 @ Edward Brooke Edward Brook, 190 Cummins 

Highway, Roslindale, MA 
4:30  leaves 3:15 

returns 6:30 

1/11 @ Boston Prep Edward Brook, 190 Cummins 

Highway, Roslindale, MA 
9:30am Leaves 8:30 

Returns11:00 

1/12 Boston Collegiate Hingham Middle School 4:15 Meet there 

1/19 Neighborhodd House Hingham Middle School 4:15 Meet there 

1/26 Edward Brooke Hingham Middle School 4:15 Meet there 

2/2 Smith Leadership 

Academy 

Hingham Middle School 4:15 Meet there 

2/14 @Smith Leadership 

Academy 

Epiphany School, 154 Centre St., 

Dorchester 
6:15 Leaves 5:15 

Returns 7:30 

2/16 @ KIPP Boston Roxbury YMCA,  

285 MLK Blvd, Roxbury, MA 
10:00am Leaves 9:00 

Returns 12:00 

2/26 @ Boston Collegiate South End Fitness 

35 Northampton Street, Boston 
4:30pm Leaves 3:15 

Returns 6:30 

 

Practices will be held in the PE Space at school from 3:15-4:45 0n the following dates- 
Have your rides pick up at the PE Space (104 Longwater Drive) 
 

12/3, 12/4, 12/10, 12/11, 12/17, 12/18, 1/2, 1/7, 1/10, 1/14, 1/15, 1/21, 1/22, 1/28, 1/29, 2/4, 2/5, 

2/10, 2/11, 2/25   


